


2018 SPEAKER SESSIONS
PhotoLive Expo’s highly anticipated speaker sessions feature
award-winning photographers who are passionate about their art
form. In the 30 minute talks, the speakers will discuss their process
and tricks of the trade in order to help you capture the perfect shot!

START

09.00-09.30
09.50-10.20
10.40-11.10
11.30-12.00
12.20-12.50
13.10-13.40
14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00

SUBJECT

TRAVEL

HISTRIONICS

DRONE & VIDEO

FINE ART

PORTRAIT
ILLUSTRATIVE
INSTAGRAM
DOCUMENTARY
ASTROPHOTOGRAPHY
LANDSCAPE

PHOTOGRAPHER

ALEX CEARNS
DENISE TEO
MICHAEL HALUWANA
JOHN WOODHOUSE
MARK GALER

LISA SAAD

ROB MULALLY

DAVID DARE PARKER
ROGER GROOM

TONY HEWITT

2018 PHOTOWALKS

Take a 45 minute walk around

a pre-selected route with a
representative from the brands
listed below. Bring along your
faithful camera gear and ask
guestions about your camera as
you explore the city. You will get
a chance to try some new gear
provided by the brands below.

BRING YOUR TICKET TO THE
EXPO ROOM AFTER THE WALK
TO RECEIVE A VOUCHER
FROM THE BRAND YOU JUST
WALKED WITH.

Tony Hewitt, awarded Australian AIPP photographer
of the year, will be the MC.

2018 WORKSHOPS SERIES

PhotoLive Expo workshops will go for 2 hours and the expert
speakers will go into detail in their specialised areas.
Complementary coffee, tea and water will be available for those
enrolled in workshops. Numbers are limited so get in fast!

START SUBJECT PHOTOGRAPHER
09.00-11.00 FOOD STEFAN GOSATTI
10.00-12.00 PRINT WORKFLOW ADAM MONK
11.45-13.45 PORTRAIT LIGHTING IAN & ERICK REGNARD

14.30-16.30 LIGHTROOM & PHOTOSHOP GRIFFIN HAMMOND

START

09.00-09.45
09.00-09.45
11.00-11.45
11.00-11.45
13.00-13.45
13.00-13.45
15.00-15.45
15.00-15.45
15.00-15.45

BRAND

NISI
OLYMPUS
NIKON
FUJIFILM
CANON
PANASONIC
SONY
TAMRON
LEICA




